Minnetonka High School Volleyball Booster Club 2023

Mission: The Minnetonka Volleyball Booster Club (MVBC) was formed in 2010 exclusively to promote and support the MHS volleyball program, its student/athletes, and coaching staff. Pursuing our mission involves providing volunteers and additional finances to enhance the program. Related expenses include costs for assistant coaches, equipment/facility needs, the game program, all the special recognition nights, banquet subsidies, and other special volleyball awards & activities.

Relationship to Minnetonka Skipper Booster Club: The Skipper Booster Club supports all co-curricular activities at MHS, whereas the Minnetonka Volleyball Booster Club focuses solely on the MHS Girls Volleyball program, its athletes and coaches. Therefore, **any money donated to the Minnetonka Volleyball Booster Club directly supports the MHS Girls Volleyball program**.

Funding for the Minnetonka Volleyball Booster Club will primarily come from the Volleyball Booster Club donations (see below) as well as from program fundraisers. **To fully support our program, our goal is to raise in excess of \$12,000 annually,** which is substantially funded by booster contributions.

Please support the Minnetonka MHS Volleyball Booster Club, and let's work together to make a difference in the SKIPPER GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL program! Thank you!

2023 MVBC CONTRIBUTION FORM - SELECT

	Silver Club (suggested minimum donation to cover per player program cost)	\$125
	Gold Club - includes free yard sign!	\$200
	Platinum Club - includes free 2023 season tour shirt!	\$300
	Diamond Club -	\$500
	includes free season tour shirt, yard sign, and recognition in the game I	orogram!
	Other (any amount is appreciated) \$	
Pare	ent/Donor Name(s):	
Athl (if any	ete Name(s):	
Add	ress:	
Pho	ne #:	
 -	41.	

Check payable to the "Minnetonka Volleyball Booster Club" or "MVBC"

- Questions may be directed to the Minnetonka Booster Club at mtkavbboosters@gmail.com
- You can mail this to MVBC, P.O. Box 366, Excelsior, MN 55331
- Donate via Venmo scan the QR code or search for @tonkavb in the Venmo app. Please indicate the athlete's name in the payment comments.

tonkavb boosters

@tonkavb



venmo